2018 SCHEDULE

Call 785-527-2745 after 4pm Mon.-Sun. for details.

BELLEVILLE COUNTRY CLUB 2018 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

(9 hole: men's division, women's division)
(NOTE: Horse Race Will Follow Barbecue)

Monday April 16 'RCHS TOURNAMENT 11:00 AM BRAD COUTURE |
|Saturday April 21 PLUGGING GREENS / COURSE CLOSED 8:00 AM ALL VOLUNTEERS
[Tuesday May1 MEN'S LEAGUE BEGINS ~ 6:00PM RP

Wednesday May2 ~ WOMEN'S LEAGUE BEGINS 6:00PM  GIRLS??

Friday May 4 'COUPLES NIGHT BEGINS 6:00 PM 'WHIT & SHELLEY
Sunday May 6 1 COUPLE SCRAMBLE 10.00AM  JOHNSON/PORTER
Sunday May 27 MEMORIAL DAY 1 MAN SCRAMBLE 10:00 AM JONATHIN/RP
Sunday June 3 MAIN STREET LIQUOUR / 3-MAN SCRAMBLE 10:00AM  MARK GIEBER/RP
Monday June 4 CATBACKERS MIKE HADACHEK
Thursday June 14 EAST SENIORS e 9:00 AM RP

Saturday June 16 3 LADY SCRAMBLE ~ 10.00AM  TIFFANEY HANSEN
Sunday June 17 FATHER'S DAY/FATHER & CHILD 1:00 PM JONATHIN
Thursday June 21 WEST SENIORS 9:00 AM RP

SundayJuly8 2 MAN SCRAMBLE 10:00AM  JONATHIN/RP
SundayJuly15  JAY HUSKER Individual Stroke Play . 9:00 AM? J‘ENATHIN/:RP?iii
SaturdayJuly28  BCC FUNDRAISER & BARBECUE 1:00 PM iJONATHIN/BOARD
AUG 18/19 BCC CLUB TOURNAMENT TEE TIMES BCC BOARD
'Sunday Aug 26 2 COUPLE SCRAMBLE | | 10:00AM  JOHNSON/PORTER
Monday Sept 3 MEMBER/GUEST SCRAMBLE & BARBECUE ~ 11:00AM RP
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